

THROWBALL ASSOCIATION PATHANAMTHITTA

Affiliated to the Kerala State Throwball Association

President Anwar Watergate +971504401243 Secretary S. Adheerth +91 89212 70775 Treasurer Abu Navas +91 94472 64602

8th PATHANAMTHITTA DISTRICT JUNIOR THROWBALL CHAMPIOSHIP 2024-25

For Boys & Girls

Venue : Carmal Central School, Payyanamon, Konni, Pathanamthitta 11th August 2024

BOYS FIXTURE

Bethany Academy Marthoma Central School Carmal Central School Bethany Academy Marthoma Central School FINAL Carmal Central School

Akhil Krishnan .R

Technical committe chairman,

District Throwball Association

Pathnamthitta

